





## 1st Tuesday of the Month - 12-1 PM CST 1.0 CME/CE Credit Available for Physicians and Nursing

**AMA Designation Statement** 

Project ECHO® designates this live activity for a maximum of 1.0 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit<sup>TM</sup>. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

**ANCC Designation Statement** 

Project ECHO® designates this live activity for a maximum of 1.0 ANCC contact hour. Nursing contact hours will be awarded for successful completion of program components based upon documented attendance and completion of evaluation.

## **Upcoming Schedule**

6/4/24 - Intro to Integrative Pain Care

7/2/24 - Neuroscience of Pain

8/6/24 - Inflammation, Nutrition, and Pain

9/3/24 - Lower Back Pain

10/1/24 - Chronic Pelvic Pain

11/5/24 - Movement, Pacing, and Pain

12/3/24 - Evidence Based Acupuncture

1/7/25 - Peripheral Neuropathy

2/4/25 - Complex Regional Pain Syndrome

3/4/25 - Rheumatologic Pain & Fibromyalgia

4/1/25 - Evidence Based Chiropractic Care

5/6/25 - Integrative Approaches to Chronic Headacehe

6/3/25 - Mindfulness and Chronic Pain

Follow the QR Code or this link to sign up.

https://www.hennepinhealthcare.org/project-echo/



In support of improving patient care, this activity has been planned and implemented by Hennepin Healthcare Systems and Project ECHO. Project ECHO® is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare team.



This project is possible, fully or in part, as a result of grant funding recommended by the Opioid Epidemic Response Advisory Council (OERAC) and/or the Minnesota Department of Human Services. The views expressed in this publication do not necessarily reflect the official policies the Minnesota Department of Human services; nor mention of trade names, commercial practices, or organizations imply endorsement by the state of Minnesota.